

Sessions Case-128/ 2025 (CIS-128 /2025)  
CNR NO WBBB050005472025

Order No.05

12.12.2025.

Received accused challan, WA, memo of arrest, inspection memo against the accused person namely Kenaram Bittar, let it be kept with the record.

A bail petition is filed on behalf of the accused person.

Considering the conduct of the accused person, his prayer for bail is rejected.

The accused person is remanded to J/C till 17-12-2025.

To 03-01-2026 for production.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00885